
PHONE ORDERS 
02 6622 0520open

 
7 DAYS
A WEEK

we are

luckysseafood.com.au
online orders ~

Chicken Schni�el & Salad                         

Ham & Salad                                                 

Calamari & Salad                                         

Salt & Pepper Squid & Salad                       

Garden Salad                  sml 

                                             lrg

Greek Salad                        sml

                                             lrg 

                              

14.00

13.00

13.20

13.80

7.80

14.50

8.10

14.80

6.90

1.10

1.10

0.60

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, 

Lime, Caramel & Vanilla

Milkshake              sml  

                                 lrg   

Thickshake                    

Malt extra                      

5.20

6.50

6.90

1.00

Chicken                                        

Ham                                              

Prawn (when available)                            

Salad                                              

Salad $2.80 extra and includes:
Le�uce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber,
onion, coleslaw & carrot

4.80

4.50

7.30

8.00

ROLLS 80c

WRAPS 1.50

TOASTED 60c

AVOCADO 1.80

HEALTHIER
OPTIONS

BBQ - TOMATO - SWEET CHILLI - TARTARE - SATAY 
HOT CHILLI - GRAVY - SEAFOOD - MAYO - AIOLI 
SWEET CHILLI & SOUR CREAM - SWEET n sour

open
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